MA TRẬN ĐỀ KIỂM TRA CUỐI KỲ 2
MÔN:TIẾNG ANH 6 – THỜI GIAN LÀM BÀI:60 PHÚT

	TT
	Kĩ năng
	Mức độ nhận thức
	Tổng

	
	
	Nhận biết
	Thông hiểu
	Vận dụng 
	Vận dụng cao
	

	
	
	Tỉ lệ (%)
	Thời gian
(phút)
	Tỉ lệ (%)
	Thời gian
(phút)
	Tỉ lệ (%)
	Thời gian
(phút)
	Tỉ lệ (%)
	Thời gian
(phút)
	Tỉ lệ (%)
	Thời gian
(phút)

	1
	Nghe
	10
	3 
	6
	3 
	4
	2 
	
	
	20
	8 

	2
	Ngôn ngữ
	12
	5
	8
	5 
	
	
	
	
	20
	10 

	3
	Đọc
	8
	4
	8
	4 
	4
	5 
	
	
	20
	13 

	4
	Viết 
	4
	3
	
	
	6
	6
	10
	8
	20
	17

	5
	Nói
	5
	2
	5
	3
	5
	 4
	5
	3
	20
	12

	Tổng
	39
	20
	27
	14
	19
	16
	15
	10
	100
	60 

	Tỉ lệ (% )
	39
	27
	19
	15
	100
	

	Tỉ lệ chung (%)
	66
	34
	100
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